
Custom Orthotic Sizing Chart

Men

FULL LENGTH

Women

Length (cm)

Width (cm)

Men

SULCUS LENGTH

Women

Length (cm)

Width (cm)

4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 9.5 10 10.5 11 11.5 12 12.5 13 13.5 14 14.5 15 15.5 16 16.5

22 22.5 23 23.5 24 24.5 25 25.5 26 26.5 27 27.5 28 28.5 29 29.5 30 30.5 31 31.5 32 32.5 33 33.5 34 34.5

8.22 8.36 8.5 8.64 8.78 8.92 9.06 9.2 9.34 9.48 9.62 9.76 9.9 10.04 10.18 10.32 10.46 10.6 10.74 10.88 11.02 11.16 11.3 11.44 11.58 11.75

5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 9.5 10 10.5 11 11.5 12 12.5 13 13.5 14 14.5 15 15.5 16 16.5 17 17.5 18

4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 9.5 10 10.5 11 11.5 12 12.5 13 13.5 14 14.5

18 18.4 18.8 19.1 19.5 19.9 20.3 20.6 21 21.4 21.8 22.1 22.5 22.9 23.3 23.7 24 24.4 24.8 25.2 25.5 25.9

8.08 8.21 8.34 8.47 8.6 8.73 8.86 8.99 9.11 9.24 9.37 9.5 9.63 9.76 9.89 10.02 10.15 10.27 10.4 10.53 10.66 10.82

5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 9.5 10 10.5 11 11.5 12 12.5 13 13.5 14 14.5 15 15.5 16

15

26.3

10.95

16.5

15.5

26.7

11.08

17

16

27

11.21

17.5

16.5

27.4

11.34

18

Size

CHILDREN’S SIZES

Length (cm)

Width (cm)

5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 9.5 10 10.5 11 11.5 12 12.5 13 13.5

Kids Youth/Adults

1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 45

2212.416 12.832 13.248 13.664 14.08 14.496 14.912 15.328 15.744 16.16 16.576 16.992 17.408 17.824 18.24 18.656 19.072 19.488 19.904 20.32 20.736 21.152 21.56812

8.0995.6135.5

4.5

11.584

5.387 5.726 5.839 5.952 6.065 6.178 6.291 6.404 6.517 6.63 6.743 6.856 6.969 7.082 7.195 7.308 7.421 7.534 7.647 7.76 7.873 7.986 8.22

Compare to Nike® & New Balance®



M: 5 |  W: 6.5

M: 6  |  W: 7.5

M: 7  |  W: 8.5

M: 8 |  W: 9.5

M: 9  |  W: 10.5

M: 10 |  W: 11.5

M: 11  |  W: 12.5

M: 12  |  W: 13.5

M: 13  |  W: 14.5

M: 14 |  W: 15.5
M: 15  |  W: 16.5

Youth 3

Youth 4

Youth 2

Youth 1

Child 13

Child 12

Child 11

Child 10

Child 9

Child 8

Child 7

Child 6

Child 5

M: 4  |  W: 5.5

M: 5  |  W: 6.5

M: 6  |  W: 7.5

M: 7  |  W: 8.5

M: 8  |  W: 9.5

M: 9  |  W: 10.5

M: 10  |  W: 11.5

M: 11  |  W: 12.5

M: 12  |  W: 13.5

M: 13  |  W: 14.5

M: 14  |  W: 15.5

M: 15  |  W: 16.5

SULCUS LENGTH FULL LENGTH

SIZING CHART
Compare to Nike® & New Balance®


